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R-RIRIN

ADI WIJAYA S
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-RIRIN
R-RIRIN
R-JUNIANSYAH

R-RIZKY AGUSTIA

R-HANNY
LIMMI
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-RIRIN
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R-JUNIANSYAH
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-JUNIANSYAH
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R-HANNY
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MAULINA
LINA

DARLIANTI

LIA
JUNIANSYAH
FILBERT
RIDWAN
QODRI
JUNIANSYAH
JUNIANSYAH
HANNY
AGNES
FAJAR
DARLIANTI
DARLIANTI
RIDWAN
DARLIANTI
RIDWAN
LASMA
LENTINA
RIDWAN
FILBERT
RIRIN

SUSI WU
LASMA
LENTINA
IDA

SUSI WU
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SRI

HANNY
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ADI WIJAYA S
LENTINA
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LENTINA
RIZKY AGUSTIA
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LIMMI
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DARLIANTI
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JUNIANSYAH
VACANT
FILBERT
VACANT

MALANG
SEDAYU CENGKARENG JAKARTA

MALL LIVING WORLD KOTA WISATA CIBUBUR -
PRESALES

MALL CIPUTRA CITRA RAYA TANGERANG - PRESALES
GADING SERPONG

MALL AEON SENTUL CITY - PRESALES

THE PEAK

BANDUNG CIHAMPELAS

KARAWACI

BALI

EKALOKASARI

YOGYAKARTA

NC- SEMARANG ERLANGGA

MALL CIKARANG BEKASI - PRESALES
CIBUBUR

NC-MALL LIVING WORLD PEKANBARU

BEKASI KEMANG PRATAMA

MALL CIPUTRA SERAYA PEKANBARU - PRESALES
KELAPA GADING

NC-MALL TANGCITY TANGERANG

LOTTEMART BINTARO

NC-MALL CIBINONG CITY BOGOR

NC-KEDOYA

OZONE PIK

NC-MALL ARTHA GADING JAKARTA

CENTER POINT

NC-MALL GANDARIA CITY

NC-PANTAI INDAH KAPUK GI

NC-KARTINI

NC-MALL REVO BEKASI

BOGOR YASMIN

NC-CIDENG TIMUR

MALL PHIPPO MAKASAR

ALAM SUTERA

PLAZA KALIBATA

NC-MALL CINERE DEPOK

NC-JUANDA MEDAN

NC-MALL FX SUDIRMAN JAKARTA - PRESALES
CIREBON

PONTIANAK

NC-MALL CITRALAND GROGOL JAKARTA
NC-MAL KAMAJA JAKARTA

NC-BEKASI HARAPAN INDAH

NC-SURABAYA - IMAM BONJOL

ORISLIM MALL CITRALAND GROGOL - JAKARTA
NC-JEMBER

PALEMBANG

ORISLIM MALL AEON SENTUL CITY - PRESALES
ROADSHOW MALL WTC MANGGA DUA - PRESALES

Comparison Revenue (Current vs Last Month)

Period : 2024-09-01 - 2024-09-20

[ROF]  4504| 92,2049 26.52 61,811,099
154.56 _ -152,092,285 4519 96,203,064

131.31 27.73 19,005,882
11854 13.59 36,871,828
118.02 9,772.12 77,884,588
104.95 72.64 105,980,229
103.14 4327 70,609,999
95.35 9.35 16,853,228
86.66 47.83 18,692,999
86.18 88.70 81,017,997
84.77 16.19 27,802,519
79.63 52,61 18,300,999
78.35 128.40 102,768,395
76.01 27.66 27,448,450
72.66 17.41 23,701,120
7213 8.43 13,277,599
69.84 9.24 11,808,439
68.52 120.49 74,889,799
58.30 7.89 7,108,498
27.87 287.57 13,785,999

o

,000, ,896, ,290, ,184, 0 0
13'18'00'03 6,888,662,935 895,347,586 12'421'812'7: 05,219,716 11'193'295'4:

392,290,601
327,333,855

0

5,994,009

364,911,351

0

183,228,965
300,218,850
328,846,840
360,436,500
435,233,972
217,878,502
221,030,300

44,997,000

654,125,848
130,029,500
393,737,299

74,765,000

359,381,951

0

305,958,958
127,732,308
242,274,031
594,097,010
114,919,503
309,123,001

0

278,262,923
151,545,070
123,254,289
276,717,192
205,741,702
290,019,270
404,046,401
269,758,257
179,097,048
127,669,002

84,677,012

192,209,101
230,447,137
389,662,031
187,221,823
217,713,000

94,070,000
0
79,070,108
55,640,300
0

0 0
97,057,237 10,325,366,820
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